CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Lemond Kitchen- Reception

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

PASSED HORS D OEURVES

Shrimp & Grits Shooters
(50 Minimum) Per piece. Gluten Free.

Fried Risotto Balls w/ Fresh Marinara
(2100 Minimum) Per piece

Sweet Potato Tart
(200 Minimum) Per piece. Vegetarian.

$125

$15

$0

$6.5

$5.95

$5.95



Vegetarian Spring Rolls
(50 Minimum) Per piece

Bacon Wrapped Beef Tenderloin w/ Gorgonzola
(50 Minimum) Per piece. Gluten Free.

Mini Beef Wellington
(50 Minimum) Per piece

Chicken Satay w/ Chipotle Dipping Sauce
(200 Minimum) Per piece

Beef Satay w/ Chipotle Dipping Sauce
(2100 Minimum) Per piece

Bacon Wrapped Quail Breast (Portion)
(200 Minimum) Per piece

Bacon Wrapped Quail Breast (Full Breast)
(200 Minimum) Per piece

Bacon Wrapped Gulf Shrimp
(50 Minimum) Per piece. Gluten Free.

Mini Crab Cakes
(200 Minimum) Per piece

Chicken Empanadas
(200 Minimum) Per piece

Beef Empanadas
(200 Minimum) Per piece

Seafood Empanadas
(200 Minimum) Per piece

$5.5

$7.9

$6.5

$4.75

$4.75

$5.95

$10.95

$7.5

$6.95

$5.25

$5.25

$5.25



Black Bean Empanada
(200 Minimum) Per piece

Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms
(2100 Minimum) Per piece

Pecan Chicken Tenders
(50 Minimum) Per piece

Tomato Basil Tart
(50 Minimum) Per piece. Vegetarian.

Baked Goat Cheese w/ Fig & Honey Tart

(200 Minimum) Per piece. Vegetarian. **Pears will be
substituted for figs if unavailable.**

Louisiana Bread Pudding Shooters
(50 Minimum) Per piece.

CARVING STATIONS

Caribbean Tenderloin of Pork w/ Grilled Pineapple
(75 Minimum) Per Person.

Ancho Crusted Tenderloin of Beef
(75 Minimum) Per Person. Served with silver dollar rolls.

Mesquite Smoked Tenderloin of Beef
(75 Minimum) Per Person. Served with grilled vegetables.

Bourbon Glazed Ham
(75 Minimum) Per Person. Gluten Free.

Baron of Beef
(75 Minimum) Per Person.

$5.25

$5.95

$5.5

$5

$5.95

$5.5

$8.95

$15.95

$15.95

$5.95

$8.95



Smoked Chicken

(75 Minimum) Per Person. Filled with Andouille sausage and
peppers.

Sesame Roasted Breast of Turkey
(75 Minimum) Per Person.

BUFFETS

Pecan Crusted Chicken Platter

(50 Minimum) Per Person. Served with a creole Vinaigrette
sauce.

Display of Jumbo Shrimp
(50 Minimum) Per person. Served with dipping sauce.

Penne Pasta/ Shrimp

(50 Minimum) Per person. Penne pasta served with a pesto
cream sauce and shrimp.

Martini Potato Bar
(50 Minimum) Per Person

Smoked Salmon

(50 Minimum) Per Person. Smoked salmon with Mediterranean
COUSCOUS.

Seafood Gumbo
(50 Minimum) Per Person. Served with steamed rice.

Sweet & Sour Meatballs
(50 Minimum) Per person.

Seasonal Fruit & Domestic Cheese Display
(50 Minimum) Per person.

$12.95

$5.95

$7.5

$15.95

$6.95

$8.95

$10.95

$8.95

$5.95

$3.95



Seasonal Fruit & Imported Cheese Display
(50 Minimum) Per person.

Lemond Buffet I

(20 Minimum) Bourbon Glazed Chicken and Roasted
Caribbean Pork Tenderloin, with your choice of a vegetable and
a starch. Served with a salad and fresh bread.

Lemond Buffet lll

(20 Minimum) Lemon Pepper Chicken Breast and Blackened
Salmon with Citrus Sauce, with your choice of a vegetable and
a starch. Served with a salad and fresh bread.

Lemond Buffet IV

(20 Minimum) Grilled Margarita Chicken Breast (6 0z), Grilled
Flank Steak with Chimichurri (5 0z), with your choice of a
vegetable and a starch. Served with a salad and fresh bread.

Lemond Italian Buffet

(20 Minimum) Herb Grilled Chicken Breast and Vegetable
Lasagna, with your choice of a vegetable and a starch. Served
with a salad and fresh bread.

DESSERTS

Assorted Gourmet Cookies
Per Person.

Assorted Gourmet Cookies & Brownies
Per Person.

Petite Cheesecake Bites
(200 Minimum)

Louisiana Bread Pudding
Per person. Served with bourbon sauce.

$6.95

$28.95

$36.95

$41.95

$34.95

$2.25

$2.95

$3.95

$5.95



BEVERAGES

Bottled Water

Assorted Soda
Served chilled.

Pure Life Iced Tea
Served chilled.

Cups, Ice, & Disposable Cooler

BAR PACKAGES

Non-Alcoholic Bar

(2 hour service, Per Person) Sparkling water, still water, coke,
diet coke, and sprite.

Wine & Beer

(2 Hour Service, Per Person) House red and whites, Bud Light,
Corona, sparkling water, and assorted sodas. Served with cups
and napkins.?

Full Open Bar
(2 Hour Service, Per Person) Grey Goose, Tito's, Maker's Mark,
Jack Daniels, Crown Royal, Seagram's 7, Glenlivet, Dewar's
White Label Scotch, Tanqueray Gin, Don Julio, Jose Cuervo,
House reds and w

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$2

$2

$4

$25

$4

$16

$20

$0



Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Bartender

(4 Hour Service) Includes set up and breakdown. One
Bartender required for every 50 guests.

Bar Runner

(4 Hour Service) Includes set up and breakdown. One Bar
Runner required for every 50 guests.

Kitchen Prep Person

Service Fee (Required For All Staffed Events)

Service Fee (Required For All Staffed Events) - 15% of total
order including staff required for all staffed events - covers all
standard equipment needs for your event.

Bar Glassware (Per Person)

Disposable Bar Set Up Fee - Per Person

Includes ice, cups and bar set-ups when the host provides the
beer, wine and or other beverages. Priced per person.

$0

$160

$140

$175

$0

$4

$1.5



