

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite):	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

Lemond Kitchen- Reception

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$125
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$15
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils \$0.00	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
PASSED HORS D OEURVES	
Shrimp & Grits Shooters	\$6.5
(50 Minimum) Per piece. Gluten Free.	
Fried Risotto Balls w/ Fresh Marinara	\$5.95
(100 Minimum) Per piece	
Sweet Potato Tart	\$5.95
(100 Minimum) Per piece. Vegetarian.	

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (50 Minimum) Per piece	\$5.5
Bacon Wrapped Beef Tenderloin w/ Gorgonzola (50 Minimum) Per piece. Gluten Free.	\$7.9
Mini Beef Wellington (50 Minimum) Per piece	\$6.5
Chicken Satay w/ Chipotle Dipping Sauce (100 Minimum) Per piece	\$4.75
Beef Satay w/ Chipotle Dipping Sauce (100 Minimum) Per piece	\$4.75
Bacon Wrapped Quail Breast (Portion) (100 Minimum) Per piece	\$5.95
Bacon Wrapped Quail Breast (Full Breast) (100 Minimum) Per piece	\$10.95
	\$10.95 \$7.5
(100 Minimum) Per piece Bacon Wrapped Gulf Shrimp	·
(100 Minimum) Per piece Bacon Wrapped Gulf Shrimp (50 Minimum) Per piece. Gluten Free. Mini Crab Cakes	\$7.5
Bacon Wrapped Gulf Shrimp (50 Minimum) Per piece. Gluten Free. Mini Crab Cakes (100 Minimum) Per piece Chicken Empanadas	\$7.5 \$6.95

Black Bean Empanada (100 Minimum) Per piece	\$5.25
Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms (100 Minimum) Per piece	\$5.95
Pecan Chicken Tenders (50 Minimum) Per piece	\$5.5
Tomato Basil Tart (50 Minimum) Per piece. Vegetarian.	\$5
Baked Goat Cheese w/ Fig & Honey Tart (100 Minimum) Per piece. Vegetarian. **Pears will be substituted for figs if unavailable.**	\$5.95
Louisiana Bread Pudding Shooters (50 Minimum) Per piece.	\$5.5
CARVING STATIONS	
Caribbean Tenderloin of Pork w/ Grilled Pineapple (75 Minimum) Per Person.	\$8.95
Ancho Crusted Tenderloin of Beef (75 Minimum) Per Person. Served with silver dollar rolls.	\$15.95
Mesquite Smoked Tenderloin of Beef (75 Minimum) Per Person. Served with grilled vegetables.	\$15.95
Bourbon Glazed Ham (75 Minimum) Per Person. Gluten Free.	\$5.95
Baron of Beef (75 Minimum) Per Person.	\$8.95

Smoked Chicken	\$12.95
(75 Minimum) Per Person. Filled with Andouille sausage and peppers.	
Sesame Roasted Breast of Turkey	\$5.95
(75 Minimum) Per Person.	
BUFFETS	
Pecan Crusted Chicken Platter	\$7.5
(50 Minimum) Per Person. Served with a creole Vinaigrette sauce.	
Display of Jumbo Shrimp	\$15.95
(50 Minimum) Per person. Served with dipping sauce.	
Penne Pasta/ Shrimp	\$6.95
(50 Minimum) Per person. Penne pasta served with a pesto cream sauce and shrimp.	
Martini Potato Bar	\$8.95
(50 Minimum) Per Person	
Smoked Salmon	\$10.95
(50 Minimum) Per Person. Smoked salmon with Mediterranean couscous.	
Seafood Gumbo	\$8.95
(50 Minimum) Per Person. Served with steamed rice.	
Sweet & Sour Meatballs	\$5.95
(50 Minimum) Per person.	
Seasonal Fruit & Domestic Cheese Display (50 Minimum) Per person.	\$3.95

Seasonal Fruit & Imported Cheese Display (50 Minimum) Per person.	\$6.95
Lemond Buffet II (10 Minimum) Bourbon Glazed Chicken and Roasted Caribbean Pork Tenderloin, with your choice of a vegetable and a starch. Served with a salad and fresh bread.	\$28.95
Lemond Buffet III	\$36.95
(10 Minimum) Lemon Pepper Chicken Breast and Blackened Salmon with Citrus Sauce, with your choice of a vegetable and a starch. Served with a salad and fresh bread.	
Lemond Buffet IV	\$41.95
(10 Minimum) Grilled Margarita Chicken Breast (6 oz), Grilled Flank Steak with Chimichurri (5 oz), with your choice of a vegetable and a starch. Served with a salad and fresh bread.	
Lemond Italian Buffet	\$34.95
(10 Minimum) Herb Grilled Chicken Breast and Vegetable Lasagna, with your choice of a vegetable and a starch. Served with a salad and fresh bread.	
DESSERTS	
Assorted Gourmet Cookies Per Person.	\$2.25
Assorted Gourmet Cookies & Brownies Per Person.	\$2.95
Petite Cheesecake Bites (100 Minimum)	\$3.95
Louisiana Bread Pudding Per person. Served with bourbon sauce.	\$5.95

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water	\$2
Assorted Soda	\$2
Served chilled.	
Pure Life Iced Tea	\$4
Served chilled.	
Cups, Ice, & Disposable Cooler	\$25
BAR PACKAGES	
Non-Alcoholic Bar	\$4
(2 hour service, Per Person) Sparkling water, still water, coke, diet coke, and sprite.	
Wine & Beer	\$16
(2 Hour Service, Per Person) House red and whites, Bud Light, Corona, sparkling water, and assorted sodas. Served with cups and napkins.?	
Full Open Bar	\$20
(2 Hour Service, Per Person) Grey Goose, Tito's, Maker's Mark, Jack Daniels, Crown Royal, Seagram's 7, Glenlivet, Dewar's White Label Scotch, Tanqueray Gin, Don Julio, Jose Cuervo, House reds and w	
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering	
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either	
fax back to 713.758.0125 or	

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0
Bartender	\$160
(4 Hour Service) Includes set up and breakdown. One Bartender required for every 50 guests.	
Bar Runner	\$140
(4 Hour Service) Includes set up and breakdown. One Bar Runner required for every 50 guests.	
Vitalian Bran Barran	*
Kitchen Prep Person	\$175
Kitchen Prep PersonService Fee (Required For All Staffed Events)	\$175 \$0
·	,
Service Fee (Required For All Staffed Events) Service Fee (Required For All Staffed Events) - 15% of total order including staff required for all staffed events - covers all	,
Service Fee (Required For All Staffed Events) Service Fee (Required For All Staffed Events) - 15% of total order including staff required for all staffed events - covers all standard equipment needs for your event.	\$0